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Digestive (SMD 553)  
Class Schedule 2016-17 

Last revised: 11/8/16 9:25:00 AM 
Week 1 
Time/Location Topic Faculty Confirmed 
Monday, November 14 
9 am 
101 WH Hematology Exam   

Day 1 Tuesday, November 15 

Online Lecture Regulation of Digestive 
Tract Ritucci  

Online Lecture Upper and Lower Digestive 
Tract Motility Ritucci  

10:00 – 10:50 am 
101 WH 

Pathology of the Esophagus 
with clinical correlations Krishnamurthy  

11:00 – 11:50 am 
101 WH 

Pathology of the Stomach 
with clinical correlations Miller  

Online Lecture 
Pathology of the Salivary 
Glands with clinical 
correlations 

Krishnamurthy  

Day 2 Wednesday, November 16 
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 
101 WH 

Peer Instruction:  
Regulation and Motility Ritucci  

Online Lecture Digestive Secretions I Ritucci  
Online Lecture Digestive Secretions II Ritucci  
Online Lecture Digestions and Absorption Ritucci  

Online Lecture/Reading 
Pathology of Gall Bladder 
and Extrahepatic Biliary 
Tract 

Miller  

Day 3 Thursday, November 17 

9:00 am – 10:30 am 
101 WH 

Peer Instruction: 
Upper Digestive Tract 
Pathology 

Miller/Krishnamurthy  

10:40 am – 12:10 pm 
101 WH 

Peer Instruction:  
Secretions, Digestion and 
Absorption 

Ritucci  

Online Lecture/Reading Pathology of Pancreas with 
clinical correlations Miller  

Sunday, November 20 
Due by 11:00 pm Online Physiology Quiz    
Week 2 
Time/Location Topic Faculty Confirmed 
Day 4 Monday, November 21 

9:00 – 11:30 am 
101 WH TBL: Obesity 

Ritucci 
Koles 
Trout 

 

Online Lecture Nutritional Disease I and II Koles  
Day 5 Tuesday, November 22  
9:00 – 9:50 am 
101 WH 

Pathology of the Liver with 
clinical correlations I Koles  

10:00 – 10:50 am 
101 WH 

Pathology of the Liver with 
clinical correlations II Koles  

11:00 – 11:50 am 
101 WH 

Pathology of the Liver with 
clinical correlations III Koles  
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1:00 – 2:30 pm 
101 WH 

Peer Instruction: 
Nutrition and Nutritional 
Disease 

Koles/Ritucci  

Wednesday, November 23 
 No Class in session   
Thursday, November 24 

 University Closed for  
Thanksgiving Holiday   

Friday, November 28 

 University Closed for  
Thanksgiving Holiday   

Week 3 
Time/Location Topic Faculty Confirmed 
Day 6 Monday, November 28 

8:00 – 8:50 am 
101 WH 

Pathology of Small & Large 
Intestines, Appendix and 
Peritoneum I  

Miller  

9:00 – 9:50 am 
101 WH 

Pathology of Small & Large 
Intestines, Appendix and 
Peritoneum II 

Miller  

10:00 – 10:50 am 
101 WH 

Pathology of Small & Large 
Intestines, Appendix and 
Peritoneum III 

Miller  

Reading Assignment Upper and Lower GI Drug 
Therapy Trout  

Day 7 Tuesday, November 29 

8:30 – 10:00 am 
101 WH 

Peer Instruction: 
Upper and Lower GI Drug 
Therapy 

Trout  

Day 8 Wednesday, November 30 
8:00 – 9:50 am 
101 WH 

GI Infections and their  
Treatment I & II Czachor/Simon  

Day 9 Thursday, December 1 
10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
101 WH 

Preventive Medicine:  
Nutrition and Exercise Ritucci  

Week 4 
Time/Location Topic Faculty Confirmed 
Day 10 Monday, December 5 
9:00 – 11:30 am 
101 WH TBL: Liver Disease Koles/Saxe  

Day 11 Tuesday, December 6 

9:00 – 11:00 am 
101 WH 

Peer Instruction: 
Clinical Perspectives on 
Diagnosis and Treatment of 
Digestive Tract Disorders 

Gandhi/Koles  

Wednesday, December 7 
 Study Day   
Thursday, December 8 
 Study Day   
Friday, December 9 
8:35 am: Doors open 
8:50 am: Be ready 
101 WH 

 FINAL EXAM   

 
 


